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Date Start Event Name Dismiss Depart Return Location
Thu 09/03/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Fri 09/04/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Tue 09/08/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Wed 09/09/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Thu 09/10/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Fri 09/11/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Mon 09/14/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Tue 09/15/2015 3:45 pm JH XC Meet @ Lincoln Park 2:20 pm 2:30 pm 6:00 pm Lincoln Park
Thu 09/17/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Fri 09/18/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Mon 09/21/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Tue 09/22/2015 3:00 pm JH XC Meet @ Magnuson Park 2:30 pm 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Magnuson Park
Thu 09/24/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Fri 09/25/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Mon 09/28/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Tue 09/29/2015 3:35 pm JH XC Meet @ Upper Woodland 2:20 pm 2:30 pm 6:00 pm Woodland Park (Upper/Lower)
Thu 10/01/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Fri 10/02/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Mon 10/05/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Tue 10/06/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Wed 10/07/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Thu 10/08/2015 4:15 pm JH XC Meet @ Battle Point Pk 1:30 pm 1:40 pm 7:00 pm Battle Point Park
Mon 10/12/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Wed 10/14/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Thu 10/15/2015 3:45 pm JH XC Meet @ Lewis Creek Park 2:30 pm 2:40 pm 6:00 pm Lewis Creek Park
Mon 10/19/2015 3:10 pm JH XC Practice JH/HS Courtyard
Tue 10/20/2015 3:35 pm JH XC Meet @ Magnunson- Championship 2:20 pm 2:30 pm 5:30 pm Magnuson Park


